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OP GRAMMICHELE (0601051A)
GRAMMICHELE - 02-01-2006 - 07-01-2006

Torneo OP GRAMMICHELE 0601051A

Luogo GRAMMICHELE  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 02-01-2006 - 07-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SCOLLO GIUSEPPE ELIO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Attaguile Michele        ITA SIC CT 1392 0 0 1949 M

9 NC Cappuccino Salvatore     ITA SIC CT 1464 0 0 1959 M 105232

11 3N Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA SIC CT 1506 0 0 1990 M 113829

7 1N Damigella Vincenzo       ITA SIC CT 1802 0 0 1974 M 105221

10 2N Diblasi Daniele          ITA SIC CT 1635 0 0 1977 M 106123

3 NC Lamonica Francesco       ITA SIC ME 1449 0 0 1974 M 103812

12 NC Lamonica Michele         ITA SIC CT 1362 0 0 1994 M 119552

16 NC Modica Santo             ITA SIC CT 1452 0 0 1990 M 124807

15 NC Pusano Gianluca          ITA SIC CT 1434 0 0 1988 M 123981

4 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1832 0 0 1977 M 105217

2 NC Rizzo Rosario            ITA SIC CT 1479 0 0 1953 M

8 1N Rota Giacomo             ITA LOM MI 1893 0 0 1974 M 105223

14 NC Sanita' Claudio          ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1988 M 121224

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1487 0 0 1932 M 105219

6 1N Sileci Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1841 0 0 1964 M 818445 105220

13 NC Vanella Carlo            ITA SIC CT 1425 0 0 1990 M 119554
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Attaguile Michele        ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M

9 NC Cappuccino Salvatore     ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 105232

11 3N Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 113829

7 1N Damigella Vincenzo       ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 105221

10 2N Diblasi Daniele          ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 106123

3 NC Lamonica Francesco       ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1974 M 103812

12 NC Lamonica Michele         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1994 M 119552

16 NC Modica Santo             ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 124807

15 NC Pusano Gianluca          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M 123981

4 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1977 M 105217

2 NC Rizzo Rosario            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1953 M

8 1N Rota Giacomo             ITA 1893 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 105223

14 NC Sanita' Claudio          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 121224

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1932 M 105219

13 NC Vanella Carlo            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 119554
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